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North Division

An Alleged Carcuss
Arch-Boyz
RROCKS

Suncoast 10

South Division

Vacant 2

Vacant

The Eskimo Brothers
Mr. Jim Business

East Division

The Dudes

The Black Stallions
Wentzylvania
Outlaws

West Division

Hooters

Bevo Nation

Deshaun Of The Dead
SOONER VI

Total Points

Hooters

Bevo Nation

An Alleged Carcuss
Arch-Boyz

The Dudes

Deshaun Of The Dead
Vacant 2

The Eskimo Brothers
RROCKS

Vacant

Mr. Jim Business
Suncoast 10
Outlaws

The Black Stallions
Wentzylvania
SOONER VI
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2204.90
1983.95
1922.30
1820.55
1812.35
1728.80
1728.00
1705.80
1693.40
1634.60
1575.05
1569.85
1569.80
1538.05
1417.90
1294.90
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.154

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
1-5
3-3

DIV
3-3
5-1

1-5

PF
1579.00
1511.50
1353.00
1291.35

PF
1452.70
1424.45
1427.35
1337.50

PF
1487.25
1301.25
1177.10
1274.10

PF
1846.20
1698.40
1448.05
1095.60
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PA
1357.50
1332.80
1518.45
1452.70

PA
1331.15
1338.75
1439.25
1653.50

PA
1382.15
1168.30
1414.05
1418.75

PA
1413.20
1469.10
1522.40
1492.75

PTS
1922.30
1820.55
1693.40
1569.85

PTS
1728.00
1634.60
1705.80
1575.05

PTS
1812.35
1538.05
1417.90
1569.80

PTS
2204.90
1983.95
1728.80
1294.90
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